leo

express

Pricing models examples

Route

Prague - Olomouc
Zlin - Ostrava
Pferov - Zilina

Olomouc - Lviv

Full price

249 CZK
168 CZK
149 CZK

838 CZK

Share from the route The amount of

By train or bus to the Czech
Republic (not applicable in
minibuses)

100 %
67 %
81%

19 %

discounts

Route share x 75%

75 %
51%
60 %

14 %

These prices are for illustration only, the current prices can be found at www.leoexpress.com

Leo Express s.r.o., Rehofova 908/ 4, 130 00 Praha 3 info@le.cz, www.le.cz

Price after
discount

62 CZK
83 CZK
59 CZK

718 CZK

Cashback 25%
from the full price

62 leo crowns
42 leo crowns
37 leo crowns

210 leo crowns



