

## **Pricing models examples**

Route	Full price	Share from the route  By train or bus to the Czech Republic (not applicable in minibuses)	The amount of discounts  Route share x 75%	Price after discount	Cashback 25% from the full price
Prague - Olomouc	249 CZK	100 %	75 %	62 CZK	62 leo crowns
Zlín – Ostrava	168 CZK	67 %	51 %	83 CZK	42 leo crowns
Přerov – Žilina	149 CZK	81 %	60 %	59 CZK	37 leo crowns
Olomouc – Lviv	838 CZK	19 %	14 %	718 CZK	210 leo crowns

These prices are for illustration only, the current prices can be found at www.leoexpress.com